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Contribuziun annuala dallas vischnauncas

Alvagni
Andeer
Ardez
Bever
Bravuogn
Breil
Brinzeuls
Bonaduz
Casti
Degen
Duvin
Falera
Flem
Fuldera
Glion
Guarda
Laax
Ladir
Lantsch
Lavin

Li
Lumbrein
Madulain

Bever
Bravuogn
Champfér
Casti
Donath
Glion
Guarda
La Punt
Lantsch
Mustér
Miistair

Puntraschigna

Rabius
Razén
Sagogn

50.—

50.—

50.—

40.—
100.—
150.—

20.—

100.—
100.—

20.—
20.—

20—

50.—
20.—

100.—

15.—

100.—

10.—
50.—
30.—
10.—
50.—
30.—

Morissen 20.—
Mulegns 20.—
Miistair 20.—
Mustér 250.—
Preaz 30.—
Puntraschigna 165.—
Rabius 50.—
Ramosch 20.—*
Razén 50.—
Riom 30.—
Rueun 45.—
Sta. Maria 20.—
Sagogn 50.—
Samedan 200.—
Savognin 100.—*
Schlarigna 20.—
Schnaus 30.—
Scuol 170.—
Salouf 30.—
Sent 20.—
Sevgein 15.—
Segl i. E. 50.—
Surava 50.—

Silvaplana
Surcasti
Surcuolm
Susch
Sur
Tarasp
Sedrun
Tersnaus
Tinizong
Trin
Trun
Tschlin
Tschierv
Tumegl
Valchava
Vaz
Vella -
Veulden
Vrin
Vuorz
Zernez
Ziran
Zuoz
*per 1975

Scolettas sustenidas dalla LR 1976

1 000.—

1 000.—

500.—
500.—

1 000.—

500.—
500.—
1500.—
1000.—

1000.—

1 000.—
500.—
1 000.—
500.—
500.—

Samedan
Segl 1. E.

Silvaplana

San Murezzan

Sumvitg
Surava
Susch
Tavanasa
Trin
Tujetsch
Valchava
Vella -
Zernez
Zuoz

50.—
20.—
10.—
50.—
20.—
20.—
100.—
10.—
50.—
20.—
100.—
25.—
20.—
20.—
20.—
200.—
20.—
50.—
33.30
50.—
100.—
40.—
150.—

1500.—
500.—
500.—
500.—

1 000.—

1 500.—

1 000.—
500.—
500.—

1 000.—

1 000.—

1 000.—
500.—
500.—
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